# THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING CALENDAR

## <u>11:00 AM</u>

20-02762 Superior Amerihost Hotel, LLC

# 1 Motion of the United States Trustee for Conversion to Chapter 7 or Dismissal of Case

Stuart A. Sandweiss, Atty for Superior Amerihost Hotel, LLC (Debtor)

20-02762 Superior Amerihost Hotel, LLC

### # 2 Evidentiary Hearing Re: Final Approval of the Disclosure Statement

Stuart A. Sandweiss, Atty for Superior Amerihost Hotel, LLC (Debtor)

#### 20-02762 Superior Amerihost Hotel, LLC

#### # 3 Evidentiary Hearing: Re: Confirmation of the Chapter 11 Plan

Stuart A. Sandweiss, Atty for Superior Amerihost Hotel, LLC (Debtor)